
Saturday 10-Oct-15 Meeting 1 Domain 8.45am
Saturday 17-Oct-15 Meeting 2 Domain 8.45am
Saturday 24-Oct-15 Meeting 3 Domain 8.45am
Saturday 31-Oct-15 Meeting 4 Domain 8.45am
Saturday 07-Nov-15 Meeting 5 Domain 8.45am
Saturday 14-Nov-15 Meeting 6 Domain 8.45am
Sunday 15-Nov-15 LATas Southern Centre Challenge Domain 8.30am
Wednesday 18-Nov-15 Meeting 7 Domain 5.00pm (Twilight)
Saturday 21-Nov-15 LATas Northern All State St Leonards 8.30am
Saturday 28-Nov-15 Meeting 8 Domain 8.45am
Wednesday 05-Dec-15 Meeting 9 Domain 8.45am
Saturday 12-Dec-15 Meeting 10 - Multi-Event & PB Day * Domain 8.45am
Sunday 13-Dec-15 LATas Southern All State Domain 8.30am
Saturday 20-Dec-14 Meeting 11 - Christmas Meet * Domain 8.45am

Saturday 16-Jan-16 Meeting 12 - Welcome Back Day Sandown Park 8.45am
Wednesday 20-Jan-16 Meeting 13 Sandown Park 5.00pm (Twilight)
Saturday 30-Jan-16 Meeting 14 Sandown Park 8.45am
Sunday 31-Jan-16 LATas State Multi Event & Race Walks Championships Domain 8.30am
Saturday 06-Feb-16 Meeting 15 Sandown Park 8.45am
Saturday 13-Feb-16 Meeting 16 Sandown Park 8.45am
Sunday 14-Feb-16 LATas State Relay Championships Domain 8.30am
Saturday 20-Feb-16 QLAC Centre Championships - Day 1 * Sandown Park 8.45am
Saturday 27-Feb-16 QLAC Centre Championships - Day 2 * Sandown Park 8.45am
Saturday 05-Mar-16 QLAC Centre Championships - Day 3 * Sandown Park 8.45am
Saturday 12-Mar-16 LATas State Individual Championships - Day 1 St Leonards 8.30am
Sunday 13-Mar-16 LATas State Individual Championships - Day 2 St Leonards 8.30am
Saturday 19-Mar-16 Gary Ingram Memorial Handicap & Presentation Day * Sandown Park 8.45am

* = Queenborough Athletes Only
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